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Figure 1L.6a: Block Guidelines - P1
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Figure 1L.8b: Block Guidelines - C2
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Figure 1L.9a: Block Guidelines - C3
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Figure 1L.9b: Block Guidelines - C3
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Figure 1L.10b: Block Guidelines - P2
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Figure 1L.11a: Block Guidelines - C4
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Figure 1L.11b: Block Guidelines - C4
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Figure 1L.12a: Block Guidelines - C5
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Figure 1L.12b: Block Guidelines - C5
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Figure 1L.13a: Block Guidelines - C6
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Figure 1L.13b: Block Guidelines - C6
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Figure 1L.14a: Block Guidelines - R1

 
 

214’

101’
101’

125’

125’

34
’39
’46

’
40

’

15’
24’

13’

FAWCETT STREET

FAWCETT EXTENSION

WILSON RD

WILSON RD

SP
IN

EL
LI

 P
L

SM
IT

H
 P

L

SM
IT

H
 E

XT
EN

SI
O

N

NEW MOONEY ST

FA
W

C
ET

T 
EX

TE
N

SI
O

N

W
H

EELER
 ST

FAW
C

ETT ST

M
O

U
LTO

N
 ST

N
EW

 M
AIN

 ST

CONCORD AVE

CONCORD AVE

CONCORD AVE

CONCORD AVE

CONCORD AVE

BLOCK C1

BLOCK C2

BLOCK C3

BLOCK P2

BLOCK C4

BLOCK R1

BLOCK R7

BLOCK E1

BLOCK P4
BLOCK R6

BLOCK R2

BLOCK C8

BLOCK P3

BLOCK E3

BLOCK C7

BLOCK R3

BLOCK R4

BLOCK R5

BLOCK E2

BLOCK C6

BLOCK C5

BLOCK P1

BLOCK R8

0+
00

1+
00

2+
0 0

3+
00

4+
00

5+
00

6+
00

7+
00

8+
00

9+
00

9+
19

.7
7

PC

PT
+

80
.0

3

+
23

.8
4

PI

P C

PT

PC
P T

P C
PT

PC

PCC

PT

+
52

.4
8

+
1 3 .25

+
26

.5
0

+
40

.7
7

+
58

.3
3

+
79

.3
2

+
01

.2
3

+
32

.4
7

+ 07.97

+57.98

1'-109__16"

 
 

R1

PRIMARY PEDESTRIAN ENTR ANCE

LOADING ENTR ANCE

PARKING GAR AGE ENTR ANCE

BUILDING FOOTPRINT

PROPERT Y LINE
*THERE WILL BE ADDITIONAL ENTR ANCES AROUND E ACH BUILDING.
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Figure 1L.14b: Block Guidelines - R1
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Figure 1L.15b: Block Guidelines - R2
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Figure 1L.16b: Block Guidelines - C7
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Figure 1L.17a: Block Guidelines - C8
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Figure 1L.17b: Block Guidelines - C8
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Figure 1L.18b: Block Guidelines - P3
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Figure 1L.19b: Block Guidelines - R3
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Figure 1L.20a: Block Guidelines - R4
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Figure 1L.20b: Block Guidelines - R4
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Figure 1L.21a: Block Guidelines—R5
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Figure 1L.21b: Block Guidelines - R5
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Figure 1L.22a: Block Guidelines - R6
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Figure 1L.22a: Block Guidelines—R6
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Figure 1L.22b: Block Guidelines - R6
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Figure 1L.23a: Block Guidelines - P4
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Figure 1L.23a: Block Guidelines—P4
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Figure 1L.23b: Block Guidelines - P4
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Figure 1L.24a: Block Guidelines - R7
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Figure 1L.24a: Block Guidelines—R7
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Figure 1L.24b: Block Guidelines - R7
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Figure 1L.25a: Block Guidelines - R8
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Figure 1L.25a: Block Guidelines—R8
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Figure 1L.25b: Block Guidelines - R8
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